BOSTON DYKE MARCH SCHEDULE
Friday, June 13, 2008
for internal use only!!!!

12:00pm — 2:00pm Stage arrives

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:45pm

5:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

8:10pm

8:30pm

8:35pm
8:37pm

8:40pm

9:05pm

9:15pm
9:17pm
9:27pm

9:30pm

Big Tent arrives, Sound arrives
Big Tent set up, Lights set up
Faith (emcee) arrives

Peace Keeper/Discipline Team meeting, Set up: T-shirts, underwear, stickers,
noise~makers, money jugs

ASL Interpreters arrive, Tablets arrive

DMC group photo

Marchers arrive
Signs given out, stickers given out, money jugs taken around, t-shirts sold, noise makers
given out, drums organized, tables staffed, Music playing, Interpreters meet performers
and emcee

Faith makes announcements and welcomes crowd

Faith sends us on our way!
Bands sound check while March is happening

First marchers return to the Gazebo
Peace Keepers herd crowd to in front of the stage

Faith welcomes us back and tells marchers why they should stick around (Zii Misik,
Lyndell, Fire eating ritual, Community announcements, etc.)

Faith tells those who want to make a community announcement to see Amy
Faith introduces Zili Misik

Zili plays
Community Announcers are lined up with Amy

Faith introduces first community announcers and tells fire eaters to come to the stage
and meet Sarah D

Faith introduces Sarah D who introduces fire eating ritual
Fire Eating
Faith introduces Lyndell

Lyndell

10:00pm Wrap it up - we clean up tents, leftover shirts and underwear, trash, sighs (Brooke

supervises)



