BOSTON DYKE MARCH SCHEDULE

Friday, June 13, 2008

for internal use only!!!!

12:00pm — 2:00pm Stage arrives	
3:30pm	Big Tent arrives, Sound arrives
4:00pm	Big Tent set up, Lights set up
4:45pm	Faith (emcee) arrives
5:00pm	Peace Keeper/Discipline Team meeting, Set up: T-shirts, underwear, stickers, noise~makers, money jugs
5:30pm	ASL Interpreters arrive, Tablets arrive
6:00pm	DMC group photo
6:00pm	Marchers arrive Signs given out, stickers given out, money jugs taken around, t-shirts sold, noise makers given out, drums organized, tables staffed, Music playing, Interpreters meet performers and emcee
7:00pm	Faith makes announcements and welcomes crowd
7:15pm	Faith sends us on our way! Bands sound check while March is happening
8:10pm	First marchers return to the Gazebo Peace Keepers herd crowd to in front of the stage
8:30pm	Faith welcomes us back and tells marchers why they should stick around (Zii Misik, Lyndell, Fire eating ritual, Community announcements, etc.)
8:35pm	Faith tells those who want to make a community announcement to see Amy
8:37pm	Faith introduces Zili Misik
8:40pm	Zili plays Community Announcers are lined up with Amy
9:05pm	Faith introduces first community announcers and tells fire eaters to come to the stage and meet Sarah D
9:15pm	Faith introduces Sarah D who introduces fire eating ritual
9:17pm	Fire Eating
9:27pm	Faith introduces Lyndell
9:30pm	Lyndell
10:00pm Wrap it up - we clean up tents, leftover shirts and underwear, trash, signs (Brooke supervises)	